
 
The Atrium at the Granville Arts Center 

APPROVED CATERERS 
(Revised 9-11-20) 

 
IMPORTANT: Client must select from approved caterers listed below. Please                              
contact each caterer directly for pricing and menu options. Bar service must be provided by 
an approved Atrium caterer. No alcoholic beverages may be brought into or taken from The 
Atrium or Granville Arts Center campus by anyone except approved Atrium caterers. No “bar 
only” events allowed. Catering is required if alcohol is served. No “Drop-Off” catering allowed. 

 
Guess Who’s Coming To Dinner?  Absolutely Edible Cakes & Catering 
Daniella Perez      Nikki Jackson (5213 Rowlett Rd, Rowlett, TX 75088)   
214-340-0061      972-463-9199 
daniella@guesswhoscomingtodinnercaterers.com  absolutelyedible@cs.com     
www.gwctdcater.com      www.absolutelyediblecakes.com   
     
At Your Service      Desperado’s Mexican Restaurant 
John Johnston      Ameet Somaney 
972-272-7770      469-471-4580  
john@ayscatering.com     ameet@desperadosrestaurant.com  
www.ayscatering.com     www.desperadosrestaurant.com 
 
Two Skillets Catering    Dickey’s Barbecue (Garland Buckingham store only)  
Rob Richards      Jeff Bass 
214-250-4118      469-831-5620 
Rob.Richards@twoskillets.com    Dickeys365@gmail.com   
www.twoskilletscatering.com       
       Royal Catering 
Culinary Art Catering    Kaitlin Kozlowski 
972-744-0660      972-437-1466 
events@culinaryartcatering.com    kaitlin@royalcateringdfw.com 
www.culinaryartcatering.com     www.royalcateringdfw.com 
         
Ferah Tex-Med Kitchen     Chips & Salsa Tex-Mex & Cantina 
Burak Ozcan      Oliver Valdez 
972-496-0201 or 214-802-4778   972-495-0040 or 972-922-0775  
burak@ferahtexmed.com    chipssalsatexmex2019@gmail.com 
www.ferahtexmed.com     www.chipsandsalsatexmex.com 

 
Low Country Quisine    Go Gourmet Catering  
Jolie Oree-Bailey     Amy Martin 
972-386-4555      469-450-1814 
info@lowcountryquisine.com      order@gogourmetcatering.com 
www.lowcountryquisine.com     order@gogourmetcatering.com  
 
Rosy’s Catering       
Rosa Gonzalez       
972-672-5815 or 972-780-9817    
Fruta.Rosy@yahoo.com         
www.rosycatering.com         
 
NOTE: Approved catering list above is subject to change without notice per Atrium Director. 
Please contact Atrium office BEFORE contracting a caterer for a current list of approved caterers. 
 
www.TheAtriumGarland.com                 972-205-3981 or 972-205-2632 
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